
Kids program

Saturday, 09.02.2019	 from 15:15 	      making a mask

Sunday, 10.02.2019	 from 15:15        decorate pastry

Monday, 11.02.2019	 15:15 until         Ice-skating (helmet
				    17:00  	      is mandatory) *

Tuesday, 12.02.2019	 from 15:15        decorate a mobile

Wednesday, 13.02.2019	 15:15 - 16:30     baking pizza

Thursday, 14.02.2019	 from 15:15        T-shirt painting

Friday, 15.02.2019	             15:15 - 17:00     Sledging (a helmet
				                               (is mandatory)

Sunday, 17.02.2019	 from 15:15        making a mask

Monday, 18.02.2019	 from 15:15        decorate pastry

Tuesday, 19.02.2019	 15:15 - 17:00     Ice-skating (helmet
				                	      is mandatory)* 

Wednesday, 20.02.2019	 from 15:15        to tinker a fish

Thursday, 21.02.2019	 15:15 - 16:30     baking pizza
	 	    		
Friday, 22.02.2019   	 15:15 -17:00	     sledging (a helmet
				                  	      is mandatory)

* Ice-skating is not free of charge

Meeting point is always the children‘s play room
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